
August 18, 2000

Commonwealth Edison Company :
: 00-0361

Petition for Approval of a Revised :
Decommissioning Expense Adjustment Rider. :  SERVED ELECTRONICALLY AT

:  THE REQUEST OF THE
    HEARING EXAMINERS’

NOTICE OF HEARING EXAMINERS’ REQUEST

TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST:

Notice is hereby given that Commonwealth Edison Company respond on or before
August 24, 2000, to the attached Hearing Examiners’ request.

Sincerely,

Donna M. Caton
Chief Clerk

sc
Hearing Examiners: Mr. Casey & Mr. Hilliard

cc: Finance Mr. Riley - Energy
Ms. Ebrey
Mr. Smith
Mr. Struck
Mr. Pregozen



Service List 00-0361

*  Active Parties - 1 -

Paul F. Hanzlik , John L. Rogers, III
  & Robert C. Feldmeier
Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company
Hopkins & Sutter
70 W. Madison St., Ste. 4100
Chicago, IL  60602  *
mailto:phanzlik@hopsut.com
mailto:jrogers@hopsut.com
mailto:rfeldmeier@hopsut.com

Rebecca J Lauer
Deputy General Counsel
Commonwealth Edison Company
PO Box 767
Chicago IL 60690-0767  *
mailto:rebecca.lauer@ucm.com

John Feeley & Steven Revethis
Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
State of Illinois Building
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL  60601-3104  *
mailto:jfeeley@icc.state.il.us
mailto:srevethi@icc.state.il.us

Robert Garcia
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL  60601-3104  *
mailto:rgarcia@icc.state.il.us

Robert Ivanauskas
Citizens Utility Board
208 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 1706
Chicago, IL  60604  *
mailto:ivanauskas@cuboard.org

R. Lawrence Warren, Janice Dale &
  Mark G. Kaminski
Attys. for The People of the State of Illinois
Office of Attorney General
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Floor
Chicago, IL  60601  *
mailto:lwarren@atg.state.il.us
mailto:janiced@interaccess.com
mailto:mkaminski@atg.state.il.us

Marie Spicuzza & Leijuana Doss
Attys. for People of Cook County
Environment and Energy Division
69 W. Washington, Ste. 700
Chicago, IL  60602  *
mailto:saopib@wwa.com

Christopher J. Townsend & David I. Fein
Attys. for Intervenors
Piper Marbury Rudnick & Wolfe
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste, 1800
Chicago, IL  60601-1293  *
mailto:chris.townsend@piperrudnick.com
mailto:david.fein@piperrudnick.com

Eric Robertson, Randall Robertson
  & Edward C. Fitzhenry
Lueders, Robertson & Konzen
1939 Delmar Ave.
PO Box 735
Granite City, IL  62404  *
mailto:erobertson@lrklaw.com

Sherman Elliott
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol St.
Springfield, IL  62701  *
mailto:selliott@icc.state.il.us

Daniel W. Rosenblum
Atty. for Environmental Law and Policy Center
35 E. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1300
Chicago, IL  60601-2110  *
mailto:drosenblum@elpc.org

Ronald D Jolly & Alan Neff
Assistant Corporation Counsel
Dept. Of Law
City Of Chicago
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900
Chicago, IL  60602-2580  *
mailto:aneff@ci.chi.il.us
mailto:rjolly@ci.chi.il.us

Susan M Landwehr
Director, Government Affairs
Enron Energy Services, Inc.
900 Second Ave. South, Ste. 890
Minneapolis, MN 55402  *
mailto:susan_m_landwehr@enron.com

Conrad Reddick
City Of Chicago
30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1040
Chicago, IL 60602  *
mailto:creddick@ci.chi.il.us


